FH09 SERIES
FILTER HOUSINGS
LIQUATEC FH09 SERIES NARROW FILTER HOUSINGS
are manufactured of reinforced polypropylene, Clear, FDA
approved Styrene-Acrylonitrile or Lexan material for 2.5” diameter
cartridges. Most 9 7/8” and 10” length cartridges fit easily. Caps
are available in 1/4” 3/8” and 1/2” Female NPT ports. Optional 3/8”
quick connect ports are available. These housings can be used in

• Ice Makers
• Misting Units
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
FILTER HOUSING
HOUSING
STYLE
09 = 100 psi
*PRESSURE RELIEF BUTTONS AVAILABLE
BOWL/BODY
COLOR
BK = Black
BL = Blue
WH= White
CL = Clear
CONNECTION
TYPE
14 = 1/4”
38 = 3/8”
12 = 1/2”
QC= 3/8” CAP COLOR
WH= White
BK= Black
PRESSURE RELIEF
BLANK= No
PR= Yes
FH 09 10 WH 14 WH XX
BOWL/BODY
CART LENGTH
10 = 10”